MID Harvey Cup Thu 22nd Mar 2018 00:00 Winner: Unknown
V Hastings & St Leonards 4 Rating

Board Rating

1(W) 155A
2(B) 146A
3(W) 100L
4(B) 96B
5(W) 100A
6(B) 75*
Penalty
Average 112

Last update Zia Mehmet Sat 24th Mar 2018 10:55. Reported by Marc Bryant . Verified By Zia

Mehmet

Snodland 2

Hollands, George E %2 - Y2
Thompson, Robert G ¥2 - %2

Tickner, Greg
Broadbent, Hugh
Miners, Neil
Mallery, Richard

Ya- Y
1-0
Yo - Yo
Yo -1
0:%
3% -2

Spanton, Tim R
Wheeler, James M
Bryant, Marc A
Woodhams, Mason
Jozwiak, Umberto Joe
Chandler, Gregory F

169A
159A
136A
136A
78B
76C

126



