MID Harvey Cup Thu 22nd Mar 2018 00:00 Winner: Unknown

Board	Rating	Snodland 2	\mathbf{V}	Hastings & St Leonards 4	Rating
1 (W)	155A	Hollands, George E	1/2 - 1/2	Spanton, Tim R	169A
2 (B)	146A	Thompson, Robert G	1/2 - 1/2	Wheeler, James M	159A
3 (W)	100L	Tickner, Greg	1/2 - 1/2	Bryant, Marc A	136A
4 (B)	96B	Broadbent, Hugh	1 - 0	Woodhams, Mason	136A
5 (W)	100A	Miners, Neil	1/2 - 1/2	Jozwiak, Umberto Joe	78B
6 (B)	75*	Mallery, Richard	1/2 - 1/2	Chandler, Gregory F	76C
Penalty			0: 1/2		
Average	112		3½ - 2		126

Last update Zia Mehmet Sat 24th Mar 2018 10:55. Reported by Marc Bryant . Verified By Zia Mehmet